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nce Upon a TimeO
Once upon a time, all throughout Glastonbury, Royal Readers opened a book and began to read!
Students entering grades K-6 and children ages 18 months to 5 years are invited to partake in
the Royal Summer Reading Club.
 
The goal of the children’s program is to develop a habit of reading 
EVERY day this summer for FUN! For this reason, we focus on the 
child's interests instead of reading level, and all types of books are 
encouraged, including e-books and audio books. Children may read 
independently or listen to books read aloud. 

How to Get Started
Beginning June 14th, use the Once Upon a Time Reading Calendar to 
track your daily reading. Booklets can be printed at home from the link on 
our website or picked up in the Children's Department beginning June 10. Follow the instructions
in the booklet to record the days that you've read and the books that you have finished. Once
you have completed seven days of reading, bring your booklet to the library to pick up your
reward, a Once Upon a Time T-shirt. Up to six rewards are available through August 6th. We
understand that some may be hesitant to visit the library in person. Please call or e-mail us so
that we may assist you. 

Fairy Tale Beginnings
Babies birth to 18 months can participate in Fairy Tale Beginnings, our reading club for tiny tots.  

Summer Activities
Programs will meet either outside, weather permitting, or virtually on Zoom. Some programs
require registration because space is limited, but it is best to register for all programs you plan to
attend to receive updated information. Programs may change or be cancelled as the summer
progresses due to the library construction. On account of continuing COVID concerns for
children who are not yet vaccinated, masks will be required at all programs. See our offerings on
the reverse page.    

Recommended Reading
Lists of recommended titles can be found on our website or in the Children's Department.

June 14
 to 

August 6

Welles-Turner Memorial Library
2407 Main Street

Glastonbury, CT 06033
860-652-7718    wtmlkids@gmail.com

www.wtmlib.info    @WTMLKids

MONDAY
TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

9am-5:00pm
9am-6:00pm
12pm-5:00pm

A Summer Reading Club 

Library Hours

9am-6:00pm
9am-5:00pm
9am-12noon



FAIRY TALE STEAM
Thursday, June 24 @2:30pm
Cinderella's Journey 
Entering grades 1-4
Monday, July 12 @2:30pm
Frozen 
Entering grades 1-3
Friday, July 23 @10am
Billy Goat Bridges
Entering grades 1-6

PASSPORT ADVENTURES

Friday, June 25 @3:45pm
Snow White’s Woods
Entering grades 1-3
Friday, July 30 @3:45pm
World of Harry Potter 
Entering grades 3-6

FOOD EXPLORERS
Monday, June 28 
@3pm or 4:30pm
Chocolate Ganache Tart
Monday, July 19 
@3pm or 4:30pm
No Churn Ice-Cream with Hot
Fudge Sauce
Families with children
entering grades K-6

NARWHAL & JELLY JAM
Wednesday, July 7 @2:30pm
Entering grades 1-3

BIG CASTLE
CONSTRUCTION
Thursday, August 5 
@2:30-4:30pm
Entering grades 2-6

LUNCH BUNCH
Friday, June 18 @11:30am
International Picnic Day
Friday, July 9 @11:30am
Teddy Bear Picnic Day
Families with children ages 3-5 
& entering grades K-2

FIREHOUSE STORYTIME
Wednesdays, July 7 & July 14 @10am
Families with children ages 6 & under

PRINCESS FROM THE PAGES
Thursday, July 15 @2:30pm
Ages 3 and up

FAIRY TALE R-E-A-D-O
Thursday, July 29 @Various Times
Ages 4 & up

For Little Ones
 

ONCE UPON A STORYTIME
Tuesdays, June 15, 22, 29; 
July 6, 13, 20, 27; August 3 @9:30am 
Families with children ages 6 & under

LITTLE GOSLINGS
Friday, July 2; Monday July 26 @11:00 am
Babies ages 0-18 months with caregiver

TRIVIA TUESDAY
Tuesday, June 15 @3:45pm
Once Upon a Trivia
Entering grades K-6
Tuesday, August 3 @3:45pm
Guess Who Was...
Entering grades 3-6

NUTMEG NIBBLES
Wednesday, June 16 @3:30pm
Meet the 2022 Nutmegs
Thursday, July 8 @3:30pm
COG by Greg van Eekhout
Tuesday, July 27 @3:30pm
Clean Getaway by Nic Stone
Entering grades 4-6

LET'S BUILD
Monday, June 21 @2:30pm
Beautiful Garden
Wednesday, July 21 @2:30pm
Mini Challenges
Monday, August 2 @2:30pm
More Mini Challenges
Entering grade 1-6

EXPLORING THE
ELEMENTARY NUTMEGS
Wednesday, June 23 @2:30pm
Seeds Move! by Robin Page
Thursday, July 22 @10am
Dinosaur Lady by Linda Skeers
Entering grades 2-3

Due to library
construction and
changing COVID
restrictions, all
activities are

subject to change.

Activities for All
This is a sampling of our programs.  The complete list with details &
registration information is available at tinyurl.com/wtmlcalendar

 will be available to pick up in the
Children's Department each week

beginning on Friday, June 18.

Crafty Kids to Go Kits 

For Grades K - 6 For All Ages


